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03115/17 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through February 2017

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Bagpiper

Board Member Generated Income
Investments
Membership
Montgomery National Specialty
PAWS (Juniors)
Rotating Specialty
Shoppe Sales
Total Income

Expense
AKC

Bagpiper Expenses
Board Member Required Activity
Committees
Insurance
Montgomery Expenses
Rotating Specialty Expenses
Shoppe

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Feb 17

13,172.64
625.00
0.51
3,5612.53
125.00
170.00
3,658.49
1,176.91
22,441.08

150.00
375.83
24.56
950.19
216.00
2,000.00
1,030.27
129.65
4,876.50
17,564.58
17,564.58
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