Scottish Terrier Club of America Profit & Loss

January through February 2017

	Jan - Feb 17
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income Bagpiper	13,172.64
Board Member Generated Income	625.00
Investments	0.51
Membership	3,512.53
Montgomery National Specialty	125.00
PAWS (Juniors)	170.00
Rotating Specialty	3,658.49
Shoppe Sales	1,176.91
Total Income	22,441.08
Expense AKC	150.00
Bagpiper Expenses	375.83
Board Member Required Activity	24.56
Committees	950.19
Insurance	216.00
Montgomery Expenses	2,000.00
Rotating Specialty Expenses	1,030.27
Shoppe	129.65
Total Expense	4,876.50
Net Ordinary Income	17,564.58
let Income	17,564.58